
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Kat G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total

1 Ettlin Sandro 1999 STV Kerns 2 9.9 9.9 9.9 10 9.9 9.9 59.5   *

2 Durrer Kevin 2004 STV Kerns 2 10 10 9.9 10 8.5 9.8 58.2   *

3 Blättler Kevin 2002 STV Kerns 2 10 9.8 8.3 9.7 10 9.8 57.6   *

4 Mavlaev Mansur 2002 RC Willisau 2 9.8 9.8 9.7 9.9 9.8 8.5 57.5   *

5a Gisler Noah 2002 TV Bürglen 2 9.9 8.2 9.8 10 10 8.5 56.4   *

5b Mühlebach Aaron 2001 STV Kerns 2 9.8 10 10 8.3 8.3 10 56.4   *

7 Christen Lukas 2002 TV Buttisholz 2 10 8.2 8.3 9.9 9.8 9.8 56.0   *

8 Roner Remo 2002 TV Bürglen 2 10 8.8 8.3 9.9 10 8.3 55.3   *

9 Erni Jano 2003 STV Grosswangen 2 8.2 9.9 9.8 10 8.2 9 55.1   *

10a Kurmann Patrick 2003 RC Willisau 2 8.1 9.8 9.9 9.7 8.4 8.8 54.7   *

10b Röthlin Elias 2002 STV Kerns 2 8.3 9.7 9.8 8.2 9.7 9 54.7   *

12 Müller Luca 2004 STV Menzingen 2 8.3 9.8 8.5 10 9.7 8.3 54.6   *

13a Waldispühl Janis 2003 ESV Eschenbach LU 2 9.9 8.4 9.9 8.2 8.4 9.7 54.5   *

13b Arnold Kilian 2002 TV Bürglen 2 8.3 8.1 9.9 9.7 9.7 8.8 54.5   *

15 Kälin Cyrill 2002 RR Einsiedeln 2 9.9 8.2 9.9 8.3 9.7 8.3 54.3   *

16 Gübeli Jannik 2003 STV Eschenbach SG 2 8.3 9.8 10 8.2 8.2 9.7 54.2   

17 Schnyder Elio 2004 STV Grosswangen 2 8.2 8.1 10 8.3 9.7 9.7 54.0   

18 Windlin Ivan 2003 STV Kerns 2 10 8.8 8.9 9.6 8.1 8.1 53.5   

19 Felder Nathan 2002 ESV Eschenbach LU 2 9.8 8.7 8.2 8.2 8.3 10 53.2   

20 Ott Patrick 2002 STV Luzern 2 9.8 8.2 8.2 8.9 8.1 9.8 53.0   

21 Lustenberger Jan 2003 ESV Eschenbach LU 2 9.8 10 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.1 52.5   

22 Brügger Manuel 2003 RC Willisau 2 8.2 9.8 9.8 8.2 8.2 8.1 52.3   

23 Zeder Alex 2004 STV Grosswangen 2 8.3 8.1 8.1 9.8 8.7 8.7 51.7   

24a Simon Nils 2004 STV Grosswangen 2 8.2 8.3 8.1 8.9 9.8 8.1 51.4   

24b Wechsler Marius 2004 STV Grosswangen 2 8.2 8.2 8.2 9.8 8.7 8.3 51.4   

26a Durrer Pascal 2002 STV Kerns 2 8.2 10 8.2 8.1 8.3 8.5 51.3   

26b Mündle Mauro 2004 STV Luzern 2 8.2 8.1 8.2 8.2 9.9 8.7 51.3   

28 Leupi Janick 2004 STV Grosswangen 2 8.2 8.1 8.1 8.3 8.2 9.7 50.6   

29 Baumann Marino 2002 TV Bürglen 2 9.8 8.6 8.7 8.2 35.3   

30 Hunziker Cedric 2003 ESV Eschenbach LU 2 8.1 10 8.4 8.1 34.6   

31 Stöckli Jan 2005 STV Luzern 2 8.1 8.2 16.3   

Kategorie   29 - 33 Kg


